2008 FEE SCHEDULE

Resident & Nonresident Life Settlement Broker Resident & Nonresident Life Settlement Provider

	ts: Include a <u>separa</u> ne Criminal History I	<u>ite</u> check in the amo Record Check Fee.	ount of	*
If your <u>complete</u> applicatior	is received in	your fee is	and your license will expire on	
January	2009	\$150.00	01/31/2010	
February	2009	\$150.00	02/28/2010	
March	2009	\$150.00	03/31/2010	
April	2009	\$150.00	04/30/2010	
Мау	2009	\$150.00	05/31/2010	
June	2008	\$150.00	06/30/2009	
July	2008	\$150.00	07/31/2009	
August	2008	\$150.00	08/31/2009	
September	2008	\$150.00	09/30/2009	
October	2008	\$150.00	10/31/2009	
November	2008	\$150.00	11/30/2009	
December	2008	\$150.00	12/31/2009	

Make check or money order payable to: DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND CONSUMER AFFAIRS

A dishonored check returned by the bank will be assessed a service charge of \$25.00 per check. A DISHONORED CHECK WILL VOID ALL TRANSACTIONS.

** The criminal history record check fee is per person. If more than one application is submitted simultaneously for an individual, then only one criminal history record check fee is required.

If you previously held a Hawaii insurance license, please contact our office @ 808-586-2788.